
Associaton between Blood
Total Testosterone Levels and

Consolidated Memory on
Eldery Men at Veterans

Institution
by Muhammad Hamdan

Submission date: 19-Aug-2023 05:39PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2147913475
File name: 10._Associaton_between_Blood.pdf (727.35K)
Word count: 3379
Character count: 18022



1

3

11

18



1

7

15

20

23



1

1

7

7

12

13

25

27



1

3

6

6

6

12

17

21

22

24

26



2

2

4

5

8

9

10

14

16

19

28



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Associaton between Blood Total Testosterone Levels and
Consolidated Memory on Eldery Men at Veterans Institution
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Shih-Ming Chuang, Chun-Chuan Lee, Ming-
Nan Chien, Fang-Ju Sun, Chao-Hung Wang.
"The Associations between Serum total
Testosterone Levels, Anthropometric
Measurements and Metabolic Parameters in
Elderly and Young Male Patients with Type 2
Diabetes Mellitus in Taiwan", International
Journal of Gerontology, 2017
Publication

Submitted to University of Stellenbosch,
South Africa
Student Paper

ijop.net
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

phcogj.com
Internet Source

simdos.unud.ac.id
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muslim Indonesia
Student Paper

assets.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

repository.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

Nurlela Damayanti, Resti Yudhawati. "The
Comparison of Pleural Fluid TNF-α Levels in
Tuberculous and Nontuberculous Pleural
Effusion", Indian Journal of Tuberculosis, 2018
Publication

E. S. Budipramana. "Dental fluorosis and
caries prevalence in the fluorosis endemic
area of Asembagus, Indonesia", International
Journal of Paediatric Dentistry, 11/2002
Publication

Ghavipanjeh, G.R.. "Effect of acute and
chronic hypertension on short- and long-term
spatial and avoidance memory in male rats",
Pathophysiology, 201002
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

ijphs.iaescore.com



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Internet Source

repository.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

pesquisa.bvsalud.org
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.yarsi.ac.id
Internet Source

Muhammad Miftahussurur, Dalla Doohan,
Iswan Abbas Nusi, Pangestu Adi et al.
"Gastroesophageal reflux disease in an area
with low Helicobacter pylori infection
prevalence", PLOS ONE, 2018
Publication

Wim Janssens, Hilde Nuytten, Lieven J.
Dupont, Johan Van Eldere et al. "Genomic
Copy Number Determines Functional
Expression of β-Defensin 2 in Airway Epithelial
Cells and Associates with Chronic Obstructive
Pulmonary Disease", American Journal of
Respiratory and Critical Care Medicine, 2010
Publication

lup.lub.lu.se
Internet Source



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

Leach, Prescott T., Justin W. Kenney, and
Thomas J. Gould. "c-Jun-N-terminal kinase 1 is
necessary for nicotine-induced enhancement
of contextual fear conditioning", Neuroscience
Letters, 2016.
Publication

jcm.asm.org
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

J. M. Mercado, R. Hilsabeck. "Untreated
hypertension can lead to memory loss by
cutting down on blood flow to the brain",
Neurology, 2005
Publication

scholarhub.ui.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/100

Associaton between Blood Total Testosterone Levels and
Consolidated Memory on Eldery Men at Veterans Institution
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


